Long
Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Shot
Put
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4X800

Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Sh.Hurd
Relay

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

400 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Ace Nelson Relays at Dunlap - April 18,2016 Boys

School Distance (21” 8” Dusty Rhodes-D/DC-A 1990)
Denison-Schleswig 19’6.5” Jaden Langenfeld
Boyer Valley 19’1” Jake Fundermann
cou 19’ Mark Morley
Boyer Valley 18’5” Zack Ambrose
IKM-Manning Varsity 17°8.5” Carter Irimeier
Denison-Schleswig 17°8.5” Parker Preul
School Distance (63’ 8” Brandon Scherff-Denison/Schleswig 2010)

Denison-Schleswig 44’10.5” Zach Rauch

Denison-Schleswig 42’10” Jade Magnuson
MV-AO Varsity 41’9” Cole Jensen
D/S JV 41'8.25” Bradley Meeves
IKM-Manning Varsity 40’5” | Hunter Behrens
Boyer Valley 39’7” | Christian Klein

School Time  (8:28.33 Denison 1980)

IKM-Manning Varsity = 8:48.96

Boyer Valley 9:06.12
MV-AO Varsity 9:15.25
Denison-Schleswig 9:26.42
Ar-We-Va 9:51.70
IKM-Manning JV 10:18.96
School Time | (1:01.42 Denison 1980)

Denison-Schleswig 1:03.68

Ar-We-Va 1:09.32
MV-AO Varsity 1:09.79
IKM-Manning Varsity 1:12.72
Boyer Valley 1:13.43
School Time |(51.06 Toby Bengfort - Denison 1992)
Denison-Schleswig 50.75  Nhial Biliew

IKM-Manning Varsity 53.03 Austin Dahigren
IKM-Manning Varsity 55.09 Noah Harlow

Boyer Valley 55.84 Dawson Hikins
[efe]V) 57.45 Mark Morley
Denison-Schleswig 57.63 Evan Wiebers
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High
Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Discus

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

3200 M
Run
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

100 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4 x 200
Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity
Ar-We-Va

Boyer Valley

School

Boyer Valley

Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
D/S JV

IKM-Manning Varsity
Denison-Schleswig

School

Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity
IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig

School

Denison-Schleswig
COou

IKM-Manning Varsity
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley

D/S JV

School

Ar-We-Va
Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning Varsity
Denison-Schleswig
D/S JV
MV-AQ Varsity

Distance (6’ 8” Jerod Kroghan - Manning 2010)

6’3” Nhial Biliew
5’8” | Jared Johnson
5’6” | Jake Danner
5’4” Walter Schaben

Distance (176’ 11 1/2” Chris Hopkins-Denison/Schleswig 2002)

131°10” Christian Klein
115’5” | Jalen Malone
113’8” | Nick Miller

105°10” Jade Magnuson
104’5” Grant Stracke
104’2” Zach Rauch

Time (9:58.5 Greg Bell - Denison/Schleswig 1997)

10:46.38 Connor Garrett
10:57.00 David Salazar
11:39.81 Dillon Hansen
11:40.22 Mason Boell
11:57.53 Justin Ambrose
12:28.98 Gaige Johansmeier

Time (10.97 Brandon Moore-South Sioux City 1995)

11.62 Landon Slechta
11.86 Mark Morley

12.04 Ridge Mihlbauer
12.21 Jaden Langenfeld
12.27 Jacob Fundermann
12.36 Darien Saenthavy

Time (1:33.26 South Sioux City 1995)

1:39.16
1:40.45
1:40.85
1:41.03
1:45.52
1:46.08
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110 M
Hurdles

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

200 M
Dash
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1600 Med

Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4X100

Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

School

Denison-Schleswig
MV-AQ Varsity
Boyer Valley
Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley

School

Denison-Schleswig
Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley
D/S JV
Ccou

School

IKM-Manning Varsity
Denison-Schleswig
Boyer Valley
Ar-We-Va

D/S JV

IKM-Manning JV

School

Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity
MV-AO Varsity
Ar-We-Va

Boyer Valley
IKM-Manning JV

Time

16.58
16.71
17.61
17.71
19.16
19.62

Time

24.59
24.86
25.10
25.83
25.93
26.05

Time

4:00.47
4:05.72
4:07.45
4:08.69
4:20.55
4:28.62

Time

46.45
47.07
47.25
47.71
49.49
56.19

(14.90 Russ Thiedeman - Ar-We-Va 1977)

(22.63 Toby Bengfort-Denison 1992)

(8:39.12 Denison 1983)

(44.3 Denison/Schleswig 2006)

page 2
1600 M School
Run
Trevor Popp 1st Boyer Valley
Anavin Mounivong 2nd IKM-Manning Varsity
Cody Berens 3rd Denison-Schleswig
Jake Farley 4th IKM-Manning Varsity
Nick Halbur 5th Denison-Schleswig
Jacob Klein 6th Ar-We-Va
400 M School
Hurdles
Nhial Biliew 1st Ar-We-Va
Landon Slechta 2nd MV-AO Varsity
Austin Dahlgren 3rd Ar-We-Va
Josh Brink 4th Denison-Schleswig
Jacob Irwin 5th IKM-Manning Varsity
Mark Morley 6th Boyer Valley
800 M School
Run
0 1st IKM-Manning Varsity
0 2nd Boyer Valley
0 3rd IKM-Manning Varsity
0 4th Denison-Schleswig
0 5th Denison-Schleswig
0 6th Ar-We-Va
4X400 School
Relay
0 1st IKM-Manning Varsity
0 2nd Denison-Schleswig
0 3rd Boyer Valley
0 4th MV-AO Varsity
0 5th D/S JV
0 6th IKM-Manning JV

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

174
130
115
52
45
17
17

Team Scoring

Denison-Schleswig
IKM-Manning Varsity
Boyer Valley
Ar-We-Va

MVAO Varsity

Ccou

D/S JV
IKM-Manning JV
MVAO JV

Ace Nelson Relays at Dunlap - April 18, 2016
Time (4:22.68 Tim Mueting - Denison 1979)

4:58.17
4:59.42
5:00.20
5:00.62
5:19.49
5:23.94

Time

1:00.44
1:01.56
1:02.08
1:05.69
1:09.11
1:11.72

Derek Schurke
Dylan Feller

Drew Schurke
Parker Preul

Nick Halbur
Michael Seuntjens

Time

2:08.85
2:13.95
2:16.33
2:19.02
2:19.94
2:21.28

Trevor Cast
Joe Weber
Alex Heiman
Cory Miller
Tayler Cary
Henry Segebart
Time (3:27.61 Manning 2000)
3:43.18

3:46.97

3:48.55

3:50.28

4:04.20

4:04.88

Boys

Zach Ambrose
Trevor Cast
David Salazar
Alex Heiman
Gustavo Flores
Ben VonGlan

(57.05 Jason Shives - Denison/Schleswig 1996)

(2:01.03 Max Grady - Boyer Valley 1993)
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