			lalaan Dalawa at Dumlan 🛛 Anvi		6 Davia		
		ACE N	lelson Relays at Dunlap - Apri	1 18, 201	6 Boys		
Long	School	Distance	(21" 8" Dusty Rhodes-D/DC-A 1990)	High	School	Distance	(6' 8" Jerod Kroghan - Manning 2010)
Jump		Diotailoo		Jump		Diotailoo	
1st	Denison-Schleswig	19'6.5"	Jaden Langenfeld	1st	Denison-Schleswig	6'3"	Nhial Biliew
2nd	Boyer Valley		Jake Fundermann	2nd	IKM-Manning Varsity		Jared Johnson
3rd	COU		Mark Morley	3rd	Ar-We-Va		Jake Danner
4th	Boyer Valley		Zack Ambrose	4th	Boyer Valley		Walter Schaben
5th	IKM-Manning Varsity		Carter Irlmeier	5th			(
6th	Denison-Schleswig		Parker Preul	6th			(
Shot Put	School	Distance	(63' 8" Brandon Scherff-Denison/Schleswig 2010)	Discus	School	Distance	(176' 11 1/2" Chris Hopkins-Denison/Schleswig 2002)
1st	Denison-Schleswig	44'10.5"	Zach Rauch	1st	Boyer Valley	131'10"	Christian Klein
2nd	Denison-Schleswig	42'10"	Jade Magnuson	2nd	Boyer Valley	115'5"	Jalen Malone
3rd	MV-AO Varsity	41'9"	Cole Jensen	3rd	Denison-Schleswig	113'8"	Nick Miller
4th	D/S JV		Bradley Meeves	4th	D/S JV	105'10"	Jade Magnuson
5th	IKM-Manning Varsity	40'5"	Hunter Behrens	5th	IKM-Manning Varsity	104'5"	Grant Stracke
6th	Boyer Valley	39'7"	Christian Klein	6th	Denison-Schleswig	104'2"	Zach Rauch
4X800	School	Time	(8:28.33 Denison 1980)	3200 M	School	Time	(9:58.5 Greg Bell - Denison/Schleswig 1997)
Relay				Run			(
1st	IKM-Manning Varsity	8:48.96	C		Boyer Valley	10:46.38	Connor Garrett
2nd	Boyer Valley	9:06.12	0		Denison-Schleswig		David Salazar
3rd	MV-AO Varsity	9:15.25	0		IKM-Manning Varsity		Dillon Hansen
4th	Denison-Schleswig	9:26.42	0		IKM-Manning Varsity		Mason Boell
5th	Ar-We-Va	9:51.70	0		Boyer Valley		Justin Ambrose
6th	IKM-Manning JV	10:18.96	C		Denison-Schleswig		Gaige Johansmeier
Sh.Hurd	School	Time	(1:01.42 Denison 1980)	100 M	School	Time	(10.97 Brandon Moore-South Sioux City 1995)
Relay		TITIO		Dash		Time	
1st	Denison-Schleswig	1:03.68	C		Denison-Schleswig	11.62	Landon Slechta
2nd	Ar-We-Va	1:09.32	0		COU	-	Mark Morley
3rd	MV-AO Varsity	1:09.79	0		IKM-Manning Varsity		Ridge Mühlbauer
4th	IKM-Manning Varsity	1:12.72	C		Denison-Schleswig		Jaden Langenfeld
5th	Boyer Valley	1:13.43	C		Boyer Valley		Jacob Fundermann
6th			C	-	D/S JV	12.36	Darien Saenthavy
400 M	School	Time	(51.06 Toby Bengfort - Denison 1992)	4 x 200	School	Time	(1:33.26 South Sioux City 1995)
Dash				Relay			
1st	Denison-Schleswig	50.75	Nhial Biliew	1st	Ar-We-Va	1:39.16	C
2nd	IKM-Manning Varsity		Austin Dahlgren	2nd	Boyer Valley	1:40.45	
3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity		Noah Harlow	3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity	1:40.85	(
4th	Boyer Valley		Dawson Hikins	4th	Denison-Schleswig	1:41.03	
5th	COU		Mark Morley	5th	D/S JV	1:45.52	
6th	Denison-Schleswig		Evan Wiebers	6th	MV-AO Varsity	1:46.08	(

				page 2		Ace Nelson Relays at Dunlap - April 18, 2016 Boys		
110 M	School	Time	(14.90 Russ Thiedeman - Ar-We-Va 1977)	1600 M	School	Time	(4:22.68 Tim Mueting - Denison 1979)	
Hurdles				Run				
1st	Denison-Schleswig	16.58	Trevor Popp	1st	Boyer Valley	4:53.17	Zach Ambrose	
2nd	MV-AO Varsity	16.71	Anavin Mounivong	2nd	IKM-Manning Varsity	4:59.42	Trevor Cas	
3rd	Boyer Valley	17.61	Cody Berens	3rd	Denison-Schleswig	5:00.20	David Salaza	
4th	Denison-Schleswig	17.71	Jake Farley	4th	IKM-Manning Varsity	5:00.62	Alex Heimar	
5th	IKM-Manning Varsity	19.16	Nick Halbur	5th	Denison-Schleswig	5:19.49	Gustavo Flores	
6th	Boyer Valley	19.62	Jacob Klein	6th	Ar-We-Va	5:23.94	Ben VonGlar	
200 M	School	Time	(22.63 Toby Bengfort-Denison 1992)	400 M	School	Time	(57.05 Jason Shives - Denison/Schleswig 1996)	
Dash		TITIO		Hurdles		11110		
1st	Denison-Schleswig	24.59	Nhial Biliew	1st	Ar-We-Va	1:00.44	Derek Schurke	
2nd	Denison-Schleswig	24.86	Landon Slechta	2nd	MV-AO Varsity		Dylan Feller	
3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity	25.10	Austin Dahlgren	3rd	Ar-We-Va		Drew Schurke	
4th	Boyer Valley	25.83	Josh Brink	4th	Denison-Schleswig	1:05.69	Parker Preul	
5th	D/S JV	25.93	Jacob Irwin	5th	IKM-Manning Varsity		Nick Halbur	
6th	COU	26.05	Mark Morley	6th	Boyer Valley	1:11.72	Michael Seuntjens	
				_				
1600 Mec	d School	Time	(3:39.12 Denison 1983)	800 M	School	Time	(2:01.03 Max Grady - Boyer Valley 1993)	
Relay				Run				
1st	IKM-Manning Varsity	4:00.47	0	1st	IKM-Manning Varsity		Trevor Cast	
2nd	Denison-Schleswig	4:05.72	0	2nd	Boyer Valley		Joe Weber	
3rd	Boyer Valley	4:07.45	0	3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity		Alex Heiman	
4th	Ar-We-Va	4:08.69	0	4th	Denison-Schleswig		Cory Miller	
5th	D/S JV	4:20.55	0	5th	Denison-Schleswig		Tayler Cary	
6th	IKM-Manning JV	4:28.62	0	6th	Ar-We-Va	2:21.28	Henry Segebart	
4X100	School	Time	(44.3 Denison/Schleswig 2006)	4X400	School	Time	(3:27.61 Manning 2000)	
Relay				Relay			(
	Budana Oshlanda	46.45	0	1st	IKM-Manning Varsity	3:43.18	(
1st	Denison-Schleswig			2nd	Denison-Schleswig	3:46.97	(
	IKM-Manning Varsity	47.07	0	2110				
1st	•	47.07 47.25	0	3rd	Boyer Valley	3:48.55		
1st 2nd	IKM-Manning Varsity				-	3:48.55 3:50.28	(
1st 2nd 3rd	IKM-Manning Varsity MV-AO Varsity	47.25	0	3rd	Boyer Valley			

Team Scoring

174	Denison-Schleswig
130	IKM-Manning Varsity
115	Boyer Valley
52	Ar-We-Va
45	MVAO Varsity
17	COU
17	D/S JV
4	IKM-Manning JV
0	MVAO JV
	130 115 52 45 17 17 4